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
walk ta schools and shopping. Hur­ 
ry, this won't last long. For ap­ 
pointment to sa* call 
DA 4 4995 FR 6-0477

Take Advantage
Owner leaving state forces sale of this J-bedro<vn, 2-bath horn*. Built -In kitchen, addling glass wall, carpeted living room. $15,500 with $2430 down No 641

Charming Rustic Styling
3-Bedroom. 2-bath with Intercom Has rmaw shake roof, a starlit*, home resale In county area. $17,000, $2100 down. No. 540.

Good Lomita Location
3-bedroom, P« bath*. Only one year old N««ds some landscaping work. J17.500. No. *10.

2 and Den Stucco
West of Western 1»4 baths, hardwood floor* Only J year* old at Hie low, low price of $10,500. No. 457

2-Bedroom Lomita Home
Well built with large rooms. $11,000. No. «M.

2-Bedroom on Corner Lot
Completely carpeted. A corv immaculate property $11,500. No. «Jt.

3-Bedroom Stucco
On large lot. $12,790 $?000 down.

TP\T Income Properties Galore ^

ROY SHAW, REALTOR -
1303-05 W. PACIFIC COAST HWY. 

Harbor City

DA 6-3461
OPEN SUNDAY

South Shores 3508 Muldae Ave.
Spectacular view of ocean, shore and lights. 3 bedrooms and fam­ 
ily room, 2', baths, 2 stall showers, forced air heat, 2 flreplecea, large living room, built-in range and oven ,lots of tile In kitchen and baths, family room paneled, larga lot A custom built home at   fair price. Almost new. $32,500. Excellent financing.

6 MODERN UNITS
Fine corner lot In Lomita, all on one level. Pour 1-bedroom apart­ ments, furnished. Two 2-bedroom apartments, unfurnished Income $480 mo. Good terms Price $42,000.

ELSIE NEESS, REALTOR
Rita High, Associate

304 TEJON PL., PALOS VERDES ESTATE 
FR 5-8053 FR 5-5063 FR 5-8092

WOULD
YOU 

BELIEVE
IT?

We've Got 
Your Home!

Excellent 
Income Property

Four separate I -bedroom houses in 
excellent condition on lot 60x180. 
Good rental district. Total Income 
$267 50. Total price $25,750. This 
Income property can be handled 
with a reasonable down payment 
and owner will carry back 2nd 
Trust Deed. Call us and let us 
 how you this property.

Business 
and Income Property

This property is close In Torrance. | 
A lot 45x138 to an alley. Has one 
2-bedroom home, approximately 850 j 
sq. ft. Hardwood floors, double 
qarage, only 8 years old. Has a ! 
rt«l larse 1-bedroom home In rear. 
Hardwood floors, beautiful kitchen, 
only 4 years old. Has 720 sq. ft. 
Sufficient amount of room to build 
store buildings In front of the 
houses. This is a real buy at S25, 
000

Open House Sunday, I 
Feb. 1, 1 to 5 p.m. ! 

3-BEDROOM i 
Has $12,100 F.H.A. 
Loan Commitment
This house has hardwood floors, 

wall to will carpet, back yard 
fenced. Vary excellent neighborhood, 
can bt handled with $2650 down 
plus cloelnt co*t» priced at only 
$14,750.

VAUGHN
Real Estate & Ins.

2018 W. Carson st.
FA 8-9480

23625 Arlington Ave.
DA 6-1164

tvenlngs
Mrs. Bollln F*A 8 40*»

Prtd Scheltrer DA 6-010«
Del Vauohn PR 9-708*

$1200 Down 
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale 41/2%

This lovely home Is' located one 
block from a malor thopplna center, 
It features double detached garage, 
block wall fenced, patio, beautiful 
fish pond, rear Hying room, spa- 
clous wardrobe clwets, Vntlre In­ 
terior lost redecorated, jjtsposal. lots 
ef tile, and many emer modern 
feature*, must see tn appreciate 
Owner anxious, so hurry' Call-

DA 4-499S FR 6-0477

McEWEN
2-BEDROOM home. 1751 Arlington 
near Carson St. Cleat to shopping, 
school and church. Appointment t» 
show.

3 RENTALS on Narbonne Ave. In 
Lomita. Only asking $15,000. Has 
$155 per mo. Income.

2 BEDROOM HOME On 0*1 Am* 
Blvd. only $7,000 with terms.

GOOD DUPLEX on Budlong Ave. 
One side rented $57.50. Will sell for ! 
S8250.

3 BEDROOM HOME on 222nd St. 
Age ? years. At a bargain, leu 
than cost new. Buyer losing equity. 
$1500 will handle.

105 FT. FRONTAGE On NarbSnne 
Ave. North ot new Bank of Amer­ 

ica, C-3 Business zone, for store 
buildings. Two story apartment and 
swimming pool. Only asking $25,000. 
Consider offers. Has a house on It 
now renting $15.

GOOD 2 BEDROOM HOME. Widow 
would like to trade for a one bed­ 
room home.

3 BEDROOM HOME on Fiat. AM
2 years, hardwood floors, single gi- 
rage, real deal, $10,000. Best offer 
on down.

3 PIECES OF PROPERTY In Para­ 
dise California. T rade one or all for 
Southern California property.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

MUST SELL
DAUGHTER HAS ASTHMA 

AND MUST MOVE TO DESRRT 
As   result we must sell our beau­ 
tiful 3-bedroom home It's less 
than ? years old and is completely 
chain link fenced. The yard is 
fully landscaped and there Is a 
3 car garage. The 'nterlor Is Im­ 
maculate and has built-in stove 
and oven, disposal, forced air heat, 
wall to wall carpet and drapes, 
bath and on* half. The full price 
It only $U,5?7 with a low down 
payment. Call

235* W 24fth St.. Lomita
Owner DA 6-9598

Champagne Living 
G.I. Resale

On quief street. 3 bedrms., 
2 baths, wall to wall carpets, 
built-in vacuum sweeper 
system. In immaculate con­ 
dition in and out. Don't 
miss this one. Call for fur­ 
ther information.

Paradise Realty
(Across from Terranee Brtv»-!n)

FR 6-8739
Open   to  

$895 Down
G.I. Resale

Vacant, Must Sell
This lovely 3 bedroom horn* Is lust 
south of the new May Co. shopping 
center. It features hardwood floors, 
double qarage, spacious wardrobe 
closets, block wall fence and many 
other modern features, no red tape, 
a telephone call moves you in. So 
telephone now 

$695 Down 
G.I. Resale 4V2 %

This lovely 3 bedroom homo Is le­ 
cated near schools and markets, 
features wall to wall carpeting, 
drapes, large kitchen, disposal, 
hardwood floors, Venetian blinds 
throughout house, double detached 
garage, large yard, completely 
fenced and. many other features, 
only 5 years old, and In good con­ 
dition. Hurry for this one, It wont 
last long. Call 

DA 4-49<& FR 6-0477

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

BY OWN§R~Catalln* view, 3 bad- 
room, 1-i< bath, 3 years old. 90x29 
ft. Ash paneled living room, pic­ 
ture windows, fireplace. Hugo. 
Kltchan, eating area, natural tab 
cabinets, stainless steel oven and 
range, disposal. Large utility rm.

  7 car garage, landscaped. Walking
distance Parochial and public
school. $«,$50, $7000 will handle.
Open dally. 2523 Gravsby Avenue.

TB

2 Years New
1500 SQ. FT.

ef enjoyable living. Contp. 3 bdrms. 
and den, 2 bath, beautifully deco­ 
rated and landscaped with sprink­ 
ler systems. Neer park, college 
and shopping in N. Torranee.

UWe Cranbroak

DA 3-3390___
M7.M NIW 9 bedroom home" Why 

live in an apartment whan you can 
hivo an Individual house for the 
Hme  rice, We so., ft., dlspeeal, 
TV antenna, natural birch cabinet, 
thermo heat, water paid, private 
garage, lecated between Vermont I 
Western.

 M W. ?»3rd 51 , Torrence 
fO* INFORMATION PL 4-7WJ

9. I. R6SALE, 3'/2 Yrs. Old
i aaalroami and da* CfrMMn* i
and dcaM* '*» M ft. Car** '
lanoaaj M »IT,»M I

Call

FA 8-4248

SOUTHWOOD 
G.I. RESALE, 4"A%

A darling 3 bedroom, IN baths, 
dinette. Lovely to show. $11,000 G.I. 
loan $M,?13, payments $»? includes 
taxes ft Insurance

ALICE G. PAINTER
Realtor

170* $. Catallna, Redonde Beach
FR 5-6214

 voa. PR MSI»

For Sale
BY OWNER

Two-bedroom ranch style 
house on half acre.

DA 6-2050

' By Owner
3-bedroom and large fam­ 
ily room. Carpeted. Dou­ 
ble gereqe and workshop. 
Meke offer.

FA 0-003 FA 8 4295

2 bath housa, forced air haat, many 
^»xtra*. G.I. R«s*lt, full prlcg, 
<17,9SO. Submit an dawn.

Sands Realty 
FR 6-0448

By Owner
3 idrm., 1*« bathi. bullt-lni, tira 
placa, hardwood floors, wall to wall 
carpeting, drava*, forced air h^at, 
oatlo, fgnead. »1T,»$0 Far further 
Information call

3-5909
The Pines *

By Owner
3 pedrnv. dining room, patio, bad­ 
minton ot Newly decoreted inside 
i out sil 500

26332 Alto Vista
DA 6 mo

*   TRY$J?50 DOWN ** 
LOW PAYMtNlS. laror .1 hf >' oom 
.lucce 5 VMC* w«n te-wali car
 et, garbage dispose), g'eutle sink, 
rioor furnace* OPIN t te I WIM 
Budlong, AX ? 6?.s*

NEW 4-bedroom «nd family room on
'4 acre 70AJ 23tst St.. Torrance.

DA

t

How About 
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